Naming Opportunities

Hope & A Future Commons
Workforce Housing Apartments

Affordable Child Care Center
Afforadble AdultDay Care
Culinary Center

Outdoor Play Area
ExerciseShd

Library/Computer Lab
Walking Path
Crafting-Cormer
Art-Disptay-Case
PoolCenter

Hope & A Future Gardens
Guest Suites

Donor wall or art piece**

$500,000
$500,000

Leadership

$250,000
$250,000
$300,000

Life Force

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$25,000

$1,000 or more

In recognition and celebration of your kind support, the following spaces are available to name or
dedicate. Gifts may be made over one to three years. These naming opportunities are located in the
exciting new development that will extend programs and service to the greater Madison Community.
Thank you for your consideration!

New Building
New Building

New Building

New Building
New Building

New Building
New Building

New Building
New Building

New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building

** All gifts of $1,000 or more will be included in a beautiful donor wall or art piece to be designed for
permanent placement at Hope & A Future.





