





Naming Opportunities

In recognition and celebration of your kind support, the following spaces are available to name or dedicate. Gifts may be made over one to three years. These naming opportunities are located in the exciting new development that will extend programs and service to the greater Madison Community. Thank you for your consideration!

Legacy			
Hope & A Future Commons Workforce Housing Apartments	\$500,000 \$500,000	New Building New Building	
Leadership			
Affordable Child Care Center Afforadble Adult Day Care Culinary Center	\$250,000 \$250,000 \$300,000	New Building New Building New Building	
Life Force			
Outdoor Play Area Exercise Studio Library/Computer Lab Walking Path Crafting Corner Art Display Case Pool Center Hope & A Future Gardens Guest Suites	\$50,000 \$50,000 \$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000	New Building	
Donor wall or art piece**	\$1,000 or mor	re	

^{**} All gifts of \$1,000 or more will be included in a beautiful donor wall or art piece to be designed for permanent placement at Hope & A Future.